Advance to
Finals
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Team Name

Tamagawa University "JULIAS"
Minnesota State University Mankato
University of Minnesota Duluth
Grand Valley State University
Valdosta State University Red Hots
Lindenwood University Lionettes
Bellarmine University

Stonehill College

Winona State University

Bentley University

RESULTS

Dance Division Il
April 12, 2012
Day 1 Results

City
Tokyo
Mankato
Duluth
Allendale
Valdosta
St. Charles
Louisville
N. Easton
Winona
Waltham

v/

FARSITY

2012 NDA Collegiate National Championship

State
Japan
MN
MN
Mi
GA
MO
KY
MA
MN
MA

Sub
Total
9.300
9.246
9.069
8.844
8.792
8.654
8.563
8.540
8.400
7.744

oqaMPIORSHIP
Deductions
Point Safety
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Score
9.300
9.246
9.069
8.844
8.792
8.654
8.563
8.540
8.400
7.744




